
Year Line Location Length in  (Ft) Est Cost ($)

2012

FL25
FL23
FL35
FL50
FL14
Misc

Utah County
Cache County
Salt Lake County
Summit County
Tooele County

71,000
3,000
75,000
28,000
75,000
N/A

57,000,000

2013

FL14
FL21-50
FL22
FL11-1
FL38
FL41

Tooele County
Davis County
Weber County
Salt Lake County
Tooele County
Tooele County

*
2,320
3,000
24,816
47,000
45,000

55,000,000
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Year Line Location Length in  (Ft) Est Cost ($)

2014

FL36
FL29
FL20
FL28
FL37

Salt Lake County
Box Elder & Cache Counties
Weber County
Cache County
Summit County

53,806
1,500
6,410
600
28,220

55,000,000

2015
FL35
FL41

Salt Lake County
Tooele County

*
* 55,000,000

2016
To be 
determined

To be determined To be 
determined 55,000,000

*Project lengths are provided only in the year in which they first appear in the table.
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